
PAIRE N°18, 3 FÉVRIER 2026

ANDRÉ BINGGELI, GEORGES KOLLY

Donne NS EO Adversaires Contrat Par Ent. Res.
Score

NS
Score

EO
Paire
18 %

Moyenne
%

1
18 5

Kathrin Ducotterd
Birgit Hofer

5♠ E ♥5 -4 200 66.67%
50.00%

2 2SA S ♠A = 120 33.33%

3
6 18

Monique Stempfel
Marie-José Schmid

3♥ E ♦5 = 140 50.00%
25.00%

4 3SA N ♠4 +3 690 0.00%

5
7 18

Isabelle Python
Chantal Purro-

Moix

2♠ S ♣R = 110 44.44%
58.33%

6 3♥ S ♣V -1 50 72.22%

7
18 8

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Eugène Pasquier

6♣ N ♥4 -1 100 11.11%
52.78%

8 4♥ E ♠V -1 50 94.44%

11
10 18

Irène Buol
Heidi Fuhrer

3SA E ♥2 +3 490 94.44%
97.22%

12 3SA O ♣2 +2 460 100.00%

13
11 18

Gertrude Deillon
Denise Thalmann

4♠ O ♦A = 620 94.44%
66.67%

14 4♠ O ♦3 -2 100 38.89%

15
18 12

Brian Finch-
Wabnitz

Farideh Hank

4♠ X S ♣R -1 200 11.11%
27.78%

16 3SA S ♥4 +3 490 44.44%

17
13 18

Rita Tissot
Gérald Jan

4♣ N ♥R -2 100 72.22%
64.17%

18 3SA O ♥5 -1 50 56.11%

19
18 1

Sylvie Eugster
Marcienne Progin

1SA E ♦V +4 210 27.78%
38.89%

20 3♠ E ♥A +1 170 50.00%

21
18 2

Yvonne Gendre
Françoise
Aebischer

2♠ S ♣A = 110 66.67%
77.78%

22 4♥ O ♦A -1 100 88.89%

23
3 18

Marita Enderli
Anne Monney-

Terrapon

4♥ N ♦4 +1 650 5.56%
52.78%

24 3♦ O ♠A +1 130 100.00%

25
18 4

Anna Kornfeld
Gerhard Kornfeld

2♥ N ♣3 = 110 16.67%
58.33%

26 3SA O ♣5 = 600 100.00%
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